PDX-1.600M

Packing Assembly Parts List (Only Difference)

NOTE : For the parts not mentioned, refer to the Service Manual
for PDX-1.600 (Part No. T0110700013).

Model PDX-1.600 (North American Model) PDX-1.600M
Symbol Part No. Description Part No. Description
No.
101 68-08564733 MANUAL,OWNER'S(AO) 68-12118278 MANUAL,OWNER'S(AO)
106 03E36692S01 WRENCH,4X4.6 47E35195S01 WRENCH,4X4.6

TO CONTENTS




Electrical Parts List (Only Difference)

NOTE : For the parts not mentioned, refer to the Service Manual
for PDX-1.600 (Part No. T0110700013).

PDX-1.600M

Model PDX-1.600 PDX-1.600M
Symbol Part No. Description Part No. Description
No.
MAIN P.W.Board
C4203 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
C4205 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
C5003 [08E35262S01 CAP,CER. 0.022uF/50V 08E37121S01 CAP,CER. 0.022uF/50V
C5006 [08E28771S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V 08E36567S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V
C9101 |08E28771S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V 08E36567S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V
C9701 |08E28771S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V 08E36567S01 CAP,CER. 0.01uF/50V
C9901 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
C9902 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
C9903 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
C9904 [08E39186S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V 08E39188S01 CAP,CER.2200pF/500V
1C9701 |51E36569S01 IC,uPC494GS-E1-A 51E39140S01 IC,uPC494GS-E1-A
L4001 |24E40347S01 COIL,CHOKE 15uH 24E40798S01 COIL,CHOKE 15uH
L4002 |24E40347S01 COIL,CHOKE 15uH 24E40798S01 COIL,CHOKE 15uH
Q3302 [48E22902S01 TR,2SC2412K 48E36571S01 TR,2SC2412K
Q3303 [48E22092S01 TR,DTA124EKA 48E36597S01 TR,DTA124EKA
Q4901 [48E20885S01 TR,KTD718-0-U 48E27748S01 TR,KTD718-0-U
Q8001 [48E22902S01 TR,2SC2412K 48E36571S01 TR,28C2412K
Q9101 [48E22902S01 TR,28C2412K 48E36571S01 TR,2SC2412K
Q9201 [48E22902S01 TR,2SC2412K 48E36571S01 TR,28C2412K
Q9501 [48E22555S01 TR,DTC144EK 48E36573S01 TR,DTC144EK
Q9701 [48E22092S01 TR,DTA124EKA 48E36597S01 TR,DTA124EKA
R3307 |06E26239S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W 06E36556S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W
R3308 |06E26239S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W 06E36556S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W
R3309 |06E26239S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W 06E36556S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W
R3310 [06E26239S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W 06E36556S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W
R4106 |06E33314S01 RES,CEMENT 0.01-5W 06E36600S01 RES,CEMENT 0.01-5W
R4107 |06E33314S01 RES,CEMENT 0.01-5W 06E36600S01 RES,CEMENT 0.01-5W
R8001 |06E31153S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W 06E36585S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W
R8002 |06E31153S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W 06E36585S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W
R9104 |06E26239S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W 06E36556S01 RES,CF. 10K-1/4W
R9703 |06E31153S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W 06E36585S01 RES,CF. 2.2K-1/16W
T9901 [25E40349S01 TRANS,POWER 25E40799S01 TRANS,POWER 3T/10T/6T
T9902 [25E40350S01 TRANS,POWER 25E40800S01 TRANS,POWER 3T/10T/6T
SUB P.W.Board
1C1301 |51E22130S01 IC,NJM4560M 51E38085S01 IC,NJM4560M
1C1501 |51E22130S01 IC,NJM4560M 51E38085S01 IC,NJM4560M
1C1601 |51E22130S01 IC,NJM4560M 51E38085S01 1C,NJM4560M
1C1602 |51E22130S01 IC,NJM4560M 51E38085S01 IC,NJM4560M
Q4154 [48E22555S01 TR,DTC144EK 48E36573S01 TR,DTC144EK
Q4155 [48E22555S01 TR,DTC144EK 48E36573S01 TR,DTC144EK

TO CONTENTS




PDX-1.600M

Model PDX-1.600 PDX-1.600M
Symbol Part No. Description Part No. Description

No.

Miscellaneous

F001 |65E25313S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A 65E36552S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A

F002 |65E25313S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A 65E36552S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A

F003 |65E25313S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A 65E36552S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A

F004 |65E25313S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A 65E36552S01 FUSE,AUTO 20A

TO CONTENTS




PDX-1.600M

Cabinet Assembly Parts List (Only Difference)

NOTE : For the parts not mentioned, refer to the Service Manual
for PDX-1.600 (Part No. T0110700013).

Model PDX-1.600 PDX-1.600M
Symbol |index] Part No. Description Index|  Part No. Description
No.
1 33E39157S01 |PLATE,NAME 33E40801S01 |PLATE,NAME
2 33E39669S01 |PLATE,NAME-F 33E40802S01 |PLATE,NAME(F)
13 16E39454S01 |CAP,TOP 16E40803S01 [CAP,TOP
21 03E39676S01 SCR,M2.6X7(B)(BLK) 03E40809S01 [SCR,M2.6X7(B)(SUS)
25 03E39505S01 [SCR,M3X10(F)(BLK) 03E40804S01 [SCR,M3X10(F)(BLK COAT)
26 03E38698S01 [SCR,M3X8(P)(BLK) 03E40808S01 |SCR,M3X8(P)(SUS)
30 03E39507S01 [SCR,M2.6X8(B)(BLK) 03E40805S01 [SCR,M2.6X8(B)(SUS)
45 E— E— 03E40807S01 |SCR,M3X10(P)(SUS)
46 E— E— 03E40806S01 |SCR,M3X6(B)(SUS)

TO CONTENTS




PDX-1.600M

Exploded View (Cabinet)

Changed PDX-1.600M **~~.. 77

Changed PDX-1.600M

0D /i 8-
/4
D

B
Ne. /N

/ 'w / Bl

J

CHOMONO

TO CONTENTS



